

TABULATION OF BIDS													
Project No. A-90-03-63 Charge Code Job No. 61044 Type Code: Bids Opened: June 28, 1963				Project: Constructing and Resurfacing of a Portion of Kamehameha Highway in the Vicinity of Aiea Kai Subdivision, Sta. 326+00 to Sta. 329+80 Island: Oahu Date Advertised: Hawaii Hochi, Ltd.: June 21, 1963									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, INC. Bid Bond - 5% of the Maximum Amount Bid		PACIFIC UTILITY CONTRACTORS, LTD. Bid Bond - 5% of the Maximum Amount Bid		RICHARD K. W. TOM, INC. Bid Bond - \$2500 + 2% Amt. Bid over \$50,000.00				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
13	Roadway Excavation	40	cy	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00			\$ 3.00	\$ 255.00
21	Subgrade Preparation	135	sy	2.35	317.25	4.00	540.00	2.00	270.00			0.50	140.00
23	Sprinkling	4	M Gal	5.00	20.00	13.00	52.00	20.00	80.00			5.00	20.00
26	Untreated Base	90	ton	10.00	900.00	6.00	540.00	15.00	1,350.00			5.00	750.00
29	Brooming Off	1,025	sy	0.15	153.75	0.11	112.75	0.12	123.00			0.05	51.25
30(1)	Medium Curing Liquid Asph (MC-0) for Prime Coat	100	gal	0.50	50.00	0.44	44.00	0.50	50.00			0.30	30.00
31	Emulsified Asph Mixing Type for Tack Coat	260	gal	0.45	117.00	0.44	114.40	0.40	104.00			0.30	78.00
39(2)	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. III	125	ton	15.00	1,875.00	14.90	1,862.50	16.00	2,000.00			13.50	1,687.50
39(4)	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. V	110	ton	15.65	1,721.50	15.40	1,694.00	16.00	1,760.00			12.50	1,375.00
70(1a)	Type "A" Cast-in-Place Concrete Curb	325	lf	4.00	1,300.00	6.00	1,950.00	9.00	2,925.00			2.80	910.00
70(1c)	Type "C" Cast-in-Place Concrete Curb	15	lf	6.00	90.00	12.00	180.00	10.00	150.00			5.00	75.00
70(2g)	Type "G" Cast-in-Place Concrete Gutter	40	lf	7.00	280.00	5.50	220.00	9.00	360.00			3.75	150.00
70(2h)	2'x6" Cast-in-Place Concrete Gutter	160	lf	1.70	272.00	2.70	432.00	5.00	800.00			2.80	448.00
72	Reconstructed Precast Concrete Curb	185	lf	1.70	314.50	1.95	360.75	5.00	925.00			1.50	277.50
116	Special Concrete Spillway		LS		700.00		590.00		500.00				300.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$ 9,711.00		\$ 9,992.40		\$ 13,197.00				\$ 6,547.25